SENIOR FRESHMAN ENGINEERING WITH MANAGEMENT, 2025/26 - TIMETABLE (Semester 2) 05/12/2025
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FURTHER INFORMATION ON SENIOR FRESHMAN ENGINEERING WITH MANAGEMENT TIMETABLE, 2025/26

Module codes:

2E1 = MAU22EO01 Engineering Mathematics Il [5 credits]
2E2 = MAU22E02 Engineering Mathematics IV [5 credits]
2E4 = CEU22E04 Solids and Structures [5 credits]

2E5 = MEU22E05 Thermo-fluids [5 credits]

2E6 = EEU22EO06 Electronics [5 credits]

2E11 = EEU22E11 Numerical Analysis [5 credits]
2MEMS2 = MEU22EM2 Finance [5 credits]

2MEMS3 = MEU22EM3 Design | [5 credits]

2MEMS11 = MEU22M11 Manufacturing Engineering Design [5 credits]
3B7 = MEU33B07 Manufacturing Technology and Systems [5 credits]

Venues:

Goldsmith = Goldsmith Hall, Westland Row
Drawing Office = Drawing Office, Museum Building
MacNeill = Hamilton Building

M17 = Museum Building

Crossland = Pearsons Building

B1.15, TBSI = Stanley Quek Theatre, TBSI

2037 = Robert Emmet Theatre, Arts Block

B101/102 Dargan = Dargan Theatre, Business School

Semester dates:

First semester: Monday, 15th September, 2025 to Friday, 5th December, 2025
Second semester: Monday, 19th January, 2026 to Friday, 10th April 2026

Study/Review Weeks:
First semester: Monday, 27th October 2025 to Friday, 31st October 2025

Second semester: Monday, 2nd March 2026 to Friday, 6th March 2026

Examination dates:

Semester 1 examinations:

Monday, 15th December 2025 to Monday, 22nd December 2025*
(*contingency days may be required outside of the formal assessment weeks)

Semester 2 examinations:
Tuesday, 21st April, 2026 to Friday, 1st May, 2026**
(**contingency days may be required outside of the formal assessment weeks)

Reassessment session:
To be confirmed



